Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

The highest Peak in Hindu Kush mountains is Tirich Mir at meters.

Quaid-e-Azam was elected President of Muslim League in:

Shykh Ahmad Sirhindi was born at

Who floated the idea of establishment of Anjuman-e Himayat-e Islam?

Who was the governer of Sindh in 19467

The railway link between Iran and Pakistan runs from Quetta via Dalbandin and to Iran.

The Home Rule Movement started by Annie Besant aimed at:

Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:

Total number of Barrages constructed on Indus is:

How many years the first Constituent Assembly lasted?

Which Mughal Eperor erected the zanjeet e Adal (chain of Justice) in his reign?

The Indus valley people worshiped:

Which city became the city of mosques. madrassahs and libraries during the reign of
Mahumud Ghaznvi?

Name of the Highway which connects Pakistan with chine?

Farizi Monvement \Was Primarilv a relininiis mavement What chanae NDadhii Mian Rrainiaht in

Answers Choice

A

OW>r DOWr DOWP UOWr DOWP UOW>

7690
7790
7890
7990

1906
1910
1916
None of these

Sirhind
Mahmadpur
Gagarhwal
None of these

Dr.Muhammad Din Nazr

. Maulvi Charagh Din

Khalifa Hameed-ud-Din
None of these

Sir Hugh Dow

. Sir Lancelot Graham
. Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola
. Sir Francis Mudle

Nok Kundi
Abodon

. Tehran
D.

None of these.

Educating the Indian

masses&nbsp;

B.

Agitating against the British

monoply

C.
. Boycotting Foreign goods

O

A

oW UOWr DOmP» DOWP» DOWr DOWr DOmP

Attaining self-rule for India

. Kashmir

Sindh
Punjab
Rajasthan

6&nbsp;
10
10
12

7 years
8 years
9 years
10 years

Babur
Jahangir
Hamyun
Akar

Fire
Water

. Mother Goddess

Sun

Ghaznvi
Calcuta
Lahore
multan

. Silk Road
. Khunjrab Road

G.T Road

. Karakoram

Transferred it into a guerrilla

movement

B.

Transferred it inti a political



15

16

17

18

19

20

the Movement?

marny v vnygieae

Gorakh Hill Station of Kirthar Range is located in

The nickname of Shehzada Slaeem was

L Uy e s e v

—rouyie

Musharraf took the vote of no confidence from National and Provincial assemblies on:

The Upper House is .

Judiciary shall be .

movement

C

. transferred it into a Cultural

movement

D

Oow

OO0Ow>» OOW

ow» CDowp

. None of these

. Thatta
. Hyderabad
. Nawab Shah

Dara
Munnu

Khurum
. 01 January 2000

. 01 January,2002
. 01 January,2003

. National Assembly
. President
. Both a &mp; b

. Dependent

. Subservient
. None of these



