

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The highest Peak in Hindu Kush mountains is Tirich Mir at meters.	A. 7690 B. 7790 C. 7890 D. 7990
2	Quaid-e-Azam was elected President of Muslim League in:	A. 1906 B. 1910 C. 1916 D. None of these
3	Shykh Ahmad Sirhindi was born at	A. Sirhind B. Mahmadpur C. Gagarhwal D. None of these
4	Who floated the idea of establishment of Anjuman-e Himayat-e Islam?	A. Dr.Muhammad Din Nazir B. Maulvi Charagh Din C. Khalifa Hameed-ud-Din D. None of these
5	Who was the governer of Sindh in 1946?	A. Sir Hugh Dow B. Sir Lancelot Graham C. Habib Ibrahim Rahimtoola D. Sir Francis Mudle
6	The railway link between Iran and Pakistan runs from Quetta via Dalbandin and to Iran.	A. Nok Kundi B. Abodon C. Tehran D. None of these.
7	The Home Rule Movement started by Annie Besant aimed at:	A. Educating the Indian masses B. Agitating against the British monoply C. Attaining self-rule for India D. Boycotting Foreign goods
8	Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:	A. Kashmir B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Rajasthan
9	Total number of Barrages constructed on Indus is:	A. 6 B. 10 C. 10 D. 12
10	How many years the first Constituent Assembly lasted?	A. 7 years B. 8 years C. 9 years D. 10 years
11	Which Mughal Eperor erected the zanjeet e Adal (chain of Justice) in his reign?	A. Babur B. Jahangir C. Hamyun D. Akar
12	The Indus valley people worshiped:	A. Fire B. Water C. Mother Goddess D. Sun
13	Which city became the city of mosques. madrassahs and libraries during the reign of Mahumud Ghaznvi?	A. Ghaznvi B. Calcuta C. Lahore D. multan
14	Name of the Highway which connects Pakistan with chine?	A. Silk Road B. Khunjrab Road C. G.T Road D. Karakoram
	Farizi Movement Was Primarily a religious movement What change Dadhu Mian Brought in	A. Transferred it into a guerrilla movement B. Transferred it inti a political

15	the Movement?	movement C. transferred it into a Cultural movement D. None of these
16	Gorakh Hill Station of Kirthar Range is located in	A. Dadu B. Thatta C. Hyderabad D. Nawab Shah
17	The nickname of Shehzada Slaeem was	A. Dara B. Munnu C. Shaikhoo D. Khurum
18	Musharraf took the vote of no confidence from National and Provincial assemblies on:	A. 01 January 2000 B. 01 January,2002 C. 01 January,2003 D. 01 january 2004
19	The Upper House is	A. Senate B. National Assembly C. President D. Both a & D. Both a
20	Judiciary shall be	A. Dependent B. Independent C. Subservient D. None of these